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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО  2  4  1  V  3  3  2 0.143 -14 20 8

РАКИТИН Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.714 9 32 3

УСКОРНИКОВ Алекса МОО  V  3  3  2  3  4  4 0.143 -10 24 7

КРОТОВ Никита МОО  V  3  V  3  1  2  3 0.286 -7 22 6

МАМУС Всеволод МОО  4  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.429 -2 27 5

САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 35 1

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО  V  3  V  V  4  3  4 0.429 0 29 4

ПАВЛЮЧЕНКОВ Алек МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.857 8 32 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО  V  V  3  4  2  3  3 0.286 -8 25 7

ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС  4  3  2  3  3  2  3 0.000 -15 20 8

КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО  4  V  4  V  1  2  V 0.429 -5 26 5

ВАСИЛЕНКО Роман МОС  V  V  V  V  0  4  V 0.714 4 29 3

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Влади МОО  V  V  4  2  4  2  V 0.429 -4 27 4

ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.857 12 31 2

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 35 1

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  V  V  4  4  4  4  4 0.286 -1 30 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя флаг субъект п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 1.000 17 35 квалифиц

2 САВИН Фёдор МОО 1.000 16 35 квалифиц

3 ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.857 12 31 квалифиц

4 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКОВ МОО 0.857 8 32 квалифиц

5 РАКИТИН Сергей МОС 0.714 9 32 квалифиц

6 ВАСИЛЕНКО Ром МОС 0.714 4 29 квалифиц

7 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Иаков МОО 0.429 0 29 квалифиц

8 МАМУС Всеволод МОО 0.429 -2 27 квалифиц

9 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ В МОО 0.429 -4 27 квалифиц

10 КОЛОДИЕЦ Илья МОО 0.429 -5 26 квалифиц

11 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 0.286 -1 30 квалифиц

12 КРОТОВ Никита МОО 0.286 -7 22 квалифиц

13 ТРОФИМОВ Марк МОО 0.286 -8 25 квалифиц

14 УСКОРНИКОВ Ал МОО 0.143 -10 24 квалифиц

15 КАЦЕЛЛО Даниил МОО 0.143 -14 20 квалифиц

16 ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -15 20 квалифиц
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